
Refunds
Follow the steps to set up an account for any refunds you 
want to receive direct deposited into an account of your 

choosing.  This is the fastest and most secure way to receive 
your refund. 



Step One: Select Refunds

Select the Refunds Tab



Step Two: Enroll in Two Step Verification using a mobile 
number or email address.



Step Three: Set up Account

Click here to set up the refund 
account



Step Four: Enter the Account Information



Step Five: Read Agreement

Read the Agreement. Check “I
Agree” and select Continue.



8/20/22

1/20/22

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

eRefunds History for Clyde the Cougar

You can view, edit or 
remove you Refund 

Account in the 
Refunds tab of eBill.

You can also view all 
refunds processed as 

direct deposits
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